O6erlaugitzor Dartliga
Platz Mannschaft
1 DC Waltersdorf
2 Die Schliimpfe
3 Yvi's Bulldozen
4 Texas Hospies 2.0
5

Stand:

04.10.2023

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2023

Teiln. Punkte

N=DNN

oW wom

Spiele
28 : 8
19 : 17
14 . 4
7 29

Diff.

20
2
10
-22

LIGA A1

60
44
32
24

Satze

27
40
11
61

Bemerkung



